
FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works 3 Forms to Use:

1. Bid Results on Civil Works

2. Bid Results on Goods and Services

3. Bid Results on Consulting Services

INDIVIDUAL BID-OUTS ARE NOT ALLOWED

Reference Approved Budget Location Winning

Number for Contract Bidder

March 23 2018 180 Day/s

Republic of the Philippines

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality: _BINANGONAN_

_1ST_ Quarter, CY _2018_

4 5192345
Proposed Construction of Alternate 

Road (Design & Buid)

         GRINGO C. ANORE                

989 J.P. Rizal Street, Batingan, 

Binangonan, Rizal

Prop. Improvement of Road from Brgy. 

Darangan to Brgy. Macamot
OLIVER AQUINO CONSTRUCTION

    MR. OLIVER O. AQUINO         

National Road. Tayuman 

Binangonan, Rizal

         GRINGO C. ANORE                

989 J.P. Rizal Street, Batingan, 

Binangonan, Rizal

G. ANORE CONSTRUCTION 

15,000,000.00

Name and Adress Bid Amount Bidding Date Contract Duration

Prop. Construction of Two (2) Storey 

Multi Purpose Building

Name of Project

9,921,647.36 March 23 2018 180 Day/s

Number

5192315

51922772

3

1 5202205 Libid

ENGR. FERNANDO L. ARADA    

001 Sta. Ursula St. Pritil, 

Binangonan, Rizal 

FLAG CONSTRUCTION 

CORPORATION
10,000,000.00

14,851,078.96G. ANORE CONSTRUCTION 

(SGD.)

                 ENGR.PETRONIO C. TOLENTINO                        MA.EDITHA A. CEÑIDOZA     

  ENGR.DAVID A. DISIMULACION JR.               MS. ALICIA D. TORRES               MR. RUSSEL GUILLER C. YNARES             ATTY.FERDINAND C. PEREZ
      Member                                            Member                                                 Member                                                Member

Prop. Initial Development of Municipal 

Cemetery (Design & Build)

March 23 2018 60 Day/s4,077,047.00

March 23 2018

Darangan / 

Macamot

Lunsad 180 Day/s

4,140,574.29

18,000,000.00 Calumpang 17,501,665.68

(SGD.) (SGD.)

(SGD.) (SGD.) (SGD.)

                                                                                                                                                                 Chairman                                                        Vice-Chairman                                 



Reference No. Item Description
Approved Budget 

for Contract
Winning Bidder

Name and Address Of 

Bidder
Bid Amount Date of Bidding

FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services
Republic of the Philippines

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality: _BINANGONAN_

_1ST Quarter, CY _2018_

1 5107475
Procurement of Security Services Contract for the Municipality of 

Binangonan, Rizal 
480,000.00

CENTARA SECURITY 

SERVICES CORP.

MS. ERLINDA N. BALTAO    

BIG Baltao Compound,   

Ortigas Ave. Ext. Taytay 

RIzal   

480,000.00 February 6 2018

2 5107602

Supply & Delivery of Farm Equipment for Rice Producing 

Barangays of Municipality under the BUB Project of the Dep't. of 

Agriculture

1,092,500.00 HLYC TRADING

MR. HOMER CONCHADA    

1133 E. Aguilar St.          Sta. 

Cruz, Manila 

1,091,300.00 February 6 2018

3 5117454
Supply and Delivery of General Medicines for Municipal Health 

Office
2,897,600.00 AUSPICIA INC.

JAN ALEXA B. SOTTO       

Suit 501, 5th Floor, Semicon 

Center Bldg. 50 Marcos Hi-

way, Brgy. Dela  Paz Pasig 

City

2,890,282.00 February 13 2018

4,135,357.75 February 13 2018

5 5117485

Supply and Delivery of Vegetables Seeds & Garden Equipments 

for the vegetable seeds & seedings production of the Dep't. of 

Agriculture under BUB Program

200,000.00 HLYC TRADING

MR. HOMER CONCHADA    

1133 E. Aguilar St.          Sta. 

Cruz, Manila 

198,354.00 February 13 2018

4 5117464
Supply and Delivery of Maintenance Medicines for Municipal 

Health Office
4,139,640.00

HEALTHY KIT 

PHARMA MKTG. INC.

MS. DALISAY E. BALDOZ 16 

F Dimanlig St. San Roque, 

Antipolo City

492,440.00 February 13 2018

7 5120597
Supply and Delivery of Computer Ink to be used by different 

Municipal Offices 
842,270.00

WISH YOU LUCK 

TRADING

MS. VILMA D. MALLARI 210 

J.P. Rizal St. Dalig, Batingan, 

Binangonan, Rizal

839,705.00 February 13 2018

6 5120578 Supply and Delivery of Deodorizer, Municipal Wide 494,000.00
JHELICHEM 

INDUSTRIAL SALES

MS. LILY A. SANTOS         42 

North CircleRoad Vista 

Verde Country Homes 

Cainta Rizal



(SGD.) (SGD.)

                                                                                                                                ENGR.PETRONIO C. TOLENTINO               MA.EDITHA A. CEÑIDOZA     

                                                                                                                                                 Chairman                                            Vice-Chairman                                 

(SGD.) (SGD.)
                                                                  ENGR.DAVID A. DISIMULACION JR.        MS. ALICIA D. TORRES       MR. RUSSEL GUILLER C. YNARES       ATTY. FERDINAND C. PEREZ

                                                                                     Member                                             Member                                          Member                                            Member

1,012,492.80 February 13 2018

9 5120634
Supply and Delivery of Office Supplies to be delivered at 

Legislative Office
394,078.00

WISH YOU LUCK 

TRADING

MS. VILMA D. MALLARI 210 

J.P. Rizal St. Dalig, Batingan, 

Binangonan, Rizal

392,293.00 February 13 2018

8 5120620
Supply and Delivery of Common-used Supplies to be used by 

diffferent Municipal Offices 
1,016,292.00

WISH YOU LUCK 

TRADING

MS. VILMA D. MALLARI 210 

J.P. Rizal St. Dalig, Batingan, 

Binangonan, Rizal

995,405.00 February 13 2018

11 5148157
Municipal Solid Waste Disposal Service of a Sanitary Landfill for 

the Municipality of Binangonan Rizal
25,000,000.00

BASIC 

ENVIRONMENTAL 

SYSTEMS & 

TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

MS. EMELITA C. 

AGUINALDO                   Unit 

103 Prestige Tower 

Condominium, Garnet 

24,999,999.00 March 2 2018

10 5120745 Supply and Delivery of Sporting Goods, Municipal Wide 998,400.00
MEET TO U TRADING 

AND GENERAL MDSE.

MS. RUSSEL IGNACIO   28 

Callejon 2 Barangay San 

Juan Taytay, Rizal

1,989,970.00 March 14 2018

13
FAILED          

5228592

Purchase of One (1) Unit Rescue Vehicle to be deployed at 

MDRRM Office 
1,000,000.00 March 23 2018

12 5181430

Supply and Delivery Motor Boats and Fishing Gears for fisherfolks 

of Binangonan under BUB Project of the BUREAU of FISHERIES 

and AQUATIC RESOURCES

2,000,000.00
MEET TO U TRADING 

AND GENERAL MDSE.

MS. RUSSEL IGNACIO   28 

Callejon 2 Barangay San 

Juan Taytay, Rizal

(SGD.) (SGD.)



FDP Form 10c - Bid Results on Consulting Services

No.
Reference 

No.
Name of Project Location

Approved Budget 

for Contract

Winning 

Bidder
Name and Address Bid Amount

Bidding 

Date
Contract Duration

                  MS. ALICIA D. TORRES          MR. RUSSEL GUILLER C. YNARES

         ENGR.DAVID A. DISIMULACION JR.

Republic of the Philippines

CONSULTING SERVICES BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality: _BINANGONAN_

_1ST_ Quarter, CY _2018_

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity 

and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

   ATTY. FERDINAND C. PEREZ

Member Member

(SGD.) (SGD.)

(SGD.) (SGD.)

(SGD.) (SGD.)

ENGR.PETRONIO C. TOLENTINO MS.EDITHA A. CEÑIDOZA

Chairman Vice-Chairman

Member Member


